
Show #62523 (Dennis Sigler; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Quaker Classic 3 (06/25/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 69.00 Hannah Soifer10.00

2 Chisum Barb Walters 67.50 8.00

3 Shakira Sharon Pochron 66.50 6.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 61.50 Brandon Armstrong4.00

5T One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 60.00 Barbara Roberts1.00

5T Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 60.00 Alanna Ryan1.00

ARCHA ARWCH: ARCHA Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

NP JMP Long Nose Nate Rebecca Lipka 0.00 Jessica Martin0.00

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 144.00 Rosemary McCrea19.00

2 Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 137.00 Jennifer Weeks17.00

3 All Night Smoke Marie Murak 133.50 James Yost15.00

4 Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 132.50 Justin Decker13.00

5 Shakira Sharon Pochron 132.00 11.00

6 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 131.50 Angela G Vespico9.00

7 Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake 131.00 Kelly Schake7.00

8 Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 130.50 Stephen Black5.00

9T Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 129.50 Joseph Chizek2.00

9T Babes Prince Jennifer Moore 129.50 Matt Eigsti2.00

11 Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 128.50 Alanna Ryan0.00

12 Chisum Barb Walters 126.50 0.00

13T The Secret Kid Todd Swanger 124.00 Sara Suchodolski0.00

13T One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 124.00 Barbara Roberts0.00

15 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 65.00 Martin Justick0.00

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 135.00 Melanie Snider7.00

2 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 133.00 Dana Grafft5.00

3 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 132.00 Zack Petroski3.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 130.50 Brandon Armstrong1.00

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 132.50 Hannah Soifer1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 135.50 Martin Justick7.00

2 Sassy Kat Zoe Dawson 133.50 5.00

3 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 129.00 Brandon Armstrong3.00

4 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 126.00 Tristan Cox1.00

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 0

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shakira Sharon Pochron 132.00 1.00



Show #62523 (Dennis Sigler; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Quaker Classic 3 (06/25/2023)

ARCHA ARR: ARCHA RANCH RIDING Go: C - Shown: 31

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 80.00 Kasey Snow35.00

2 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 79.00 Desiree Hoyt33.00

3 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 78.00 Kasey Snow31.00

4 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 77.50 Sarah Canevari29.00

5 JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 76.00 Diane Barna27.00

6 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 75.00 Elizabeth Piccone25.00

7T Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 74.50 Melanie Snider22.00

7T Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 74.50 Gracie Bair22.00

9 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 73.50 Richard Rosell19.00

10T Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 73.00 Stephen Black16.00

10T Meoww Erin Gendreau 73.00 Erin Gendreau16.00

12 Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 72.50 Erin Keys13.00

13T Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 72.00 Dana Grafft10.00

13T Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 72.00 Chloe Rourke10.00

15 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 71.00 Zack Petroski7.00

16 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 67.00 Rosemary McCrea5.00

17 High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 66.50 Circle G Ranch NY LLC3.00

18T All Night Smoke Marie Murak 64.50 James Yost0.50

18T HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 64.50 Meagan Moran0.50

20 My Shinin Catillac Sylvia Speelman 63.00 Sylvia Speelman0.00

21 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 56.50 Barbara Roberts0.00

NP Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 0.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

NP Chisum Barb Walters 0.00 0.00

NP Royal Shimmer Zayne Lipka 0.00 Jeffery Ide0.00

NP Taz  McKenzie Meadows 0.00 0.00

NP Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 0.00 Angela G Vespico0.00

NP Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 0.00 Richard Rosell0.00

NP Must Be The Wimpy Lisa Meneely 0.00 Lisa Meneely0.00

NP Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 0.00 Edith Petaccio0.00

NP Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 0.00 Hannah Soifer0.00

NP Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 0.00 Tristan Cox0.00


